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PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: L In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bi ll, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

@
Date: Prepared by

Srhq?votE1
Serial no. 14340

Supplier name
CLut',horn Fnlrrnr ?c pl

)
HO inward no.

Firm/Company (flrP Project q

s+r(P HO received date

PO/WO date
tq lor qo PO/WO No q6e8& Scan ID

Sl no.
'Eill

no. Bill date Bill amount Original anached

l.
&e-&ql qrqt A,5qK l-- o.tes o No

2

Il oYes tr No

oYes u No

Amount A * Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
6 5q{

Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill D Steel report D RMC pour repoft o Solid block repon o Installation report

MRN
nos.: lt q ll6

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

edYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:
6 515

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:
+J r 85tI

Amount F Difference (A E):
lrql , 456

Quantity received as per PO ,lVO

Close PO / WO

Pa),rnent - due dale

Remarks: o

Approved by Purchase C)fficer Accountant Accounts

Name +cA,iU
6

Sign
Ets 2021

Date
on ln^s' R!KH

Upto k
MAN ROJCUF, $$ve t00k Upto 20k

B. 5. Thi s reporl must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/puchase manager.

DYes o No

4.

/a Yes o No - wait for balance material tr Other

MD

\f rr\Y' --

i<il" -
Approval limit Above 20k
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W

SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES
# 5-2-2821301 ,3rd Floor, Mahavir Complex, Hyderbasti, R.P Road, Secunderabad-S00 003. T.S

E-mail : shubhamentpl999 @ yahoo.co.uk

USME UAN :T502@55126

TAX INVOICEOSTlry :36AELFS637{1ZC
PAN No.: AELFSGiITTU

Ph : (O) :66318150
:66568151
:66568150

Reverse Charge (YN1 ;No

State:Telangana StateCode:96

o.c. r'?oY

Vehicle No.

sEt22-23t4241
lnvoice No. :

MAIL
PO o

E B Ii No

- .6-Feb-23uale :

6-Feb-23
Dale :

te:

Bill to Parly : 54-1Bt t3& 4, ND FLooR,
MG ROAD , SECUNOERABAD - 5OOOO3

SECUNDERABAO
State: Telangana(36)

GSTIN No.: 36ACQFS20,+4c'l 27

Ship to PartF:4-187 t 3& 4, tt ND FLOOR,
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

SECUNOERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

GSTIN No.: 36ACQFS2044Cl27

I 8M METAL BdfSCSIPTION
HSN

is$(IE 9r rQl{irryi lrY
RATE
F52.10 Ps

AMOUNT
6589.00 Ps.

rJv

IIT

o
,

lndian Rupees Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Fiv
Despatched Through :

Destination :

It: 6
Dt:7

I

SUMMIT SALES LLP
u

D

Sign

ARINW
'r\\ ild NO
.li(N lio
Reccived By:

Only

a

o
r
D

6,595.00

5,589.00
503.01
503.01
(-)0.02

*gpsl#i: norisys' 

^+r*#*,o!t."
SUDHAKAR
PIPES AND FIITINGS r rNc,i., crrnN<i tcoiDirr lxs

lluxxr{Gi?r*ll rur rn

l.Goods once sold will not be laken back.
z.lnlercsl24o/o p.a. will be applicable after due date.
3.Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.
4.Gheque retum Charges Rs. 500/.
s.Bank Details : PUNJAB NATTONAL BANK, Account No.

IFS Code

E.&O.E For SHUB RPRISES

:363t001600000013
: PUN80363100

CGST TAX 9 %
SGST TAX 9%

ROUNDED
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{ull//ilil/t/iil/t

Purchase Order
I9-01-2023 l5:41:00

ny : Summit Sales LLP
5-4- 187/3&4,II nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Doc No 96242 L707 72

Doc Date 19-01'2023

Quote o Nit

t7-01,-2023

SupplyType Su pply

tO.Ot.23 4;03:11

Supplier Details

Shubham Enterprises

5-2-288/D, Hyderbastl, R. P. Road,Lane Opp.Arya Samaj,sec-bad-500 003

GSTI 36AELFS6374J1ZC

M0-66318 150/2346815 I

6656-8151..

9849151774

(ind Attn r Viral,

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Quote Date

ftem ame

359000 - ELCD-Electrical - Conducting Pipe -PVC- -
25x1.2mm - Nos

198000 - ElcD-Electrical - Conducting Bends -PvC- -
25X1.5mm - Nos

272500 - ELcD-Electrical - Junctlon box -PVC- - 25mm -
Nos

468000 - ELcD-Electrlcal - Insulatlon tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

802400 - Elsw-Electdcal - Al servlce wire -4 mm-South
Klmg-gomtrs-Bundles

300700 - Elco-Electrical - Co-Axial Cable-RG 6 TV
Cable-Finolex - 100mtr - Bundles

304600 - ELEC-Electrical - Deep Box-PVC- - 25MM - Nos

91223600 - ElcA-Electrical - Cat 6 cable--Dltnk - 305mtrs -

1 launat"' l

Qty Rate Di s0,6 GST Amou

151.65 58.00 18.00 52,

18.76 9,29 / .46

18,385.91

5

22,420.00

14,655.60

5,811.50

7.410.00 17,487.60

0.0070

1,000.00

600.00

00

5.00

2.00

180.00

2

3

4

5

6

00

00

00

540

0I

10

002

0259

9.00

2,0 5 0.0 0

1,900.00

00381

5.0098

58.00

56.00

0.00

000

0.00

0055

0.00

0.00

18.00005B81.36

18.00

18.00

18.0 0

18.00

18.00

BO473

00

00

8

I

1

1

1 7,257.96

T€rms and Conditions I
Specification / Allitems shallbe of sudhakar brand/company

Patmer Tems Afrer Delivery & Production oI bilt

Tax GST included in the above prices

Delivery Date Wih in il da),E

DcliveryLocstbo Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapalty,Behhd Kingston PG colteqe, Hyderabad

Phone. 96182,14433, tlamenary'
Penality For Delay Nil

Fo,
,/ni

MDs APPROVAL
gh Valu€/quantity beyond limits.D Po/R eq. processed-post approval'l ,coproval for technical detailyclarific:. ,. - 

^!.r

Bi.ll no- Ii;il tll

rql
T

\

Transport cost siall be bome by

And Condltlons

Shubham Ert tptti!s

brrb..-t
,l

i5. I

I
"l-- - oate :

I

I
-t..

;,

Y DETAILS
S,no.

l.
o'.zl

t,I /'J L J

AC i-! 1,1 Do
M N N G IJ E R0

1

bt y)

-.1

18.00 24,190.00

!

71898000 - ELcD-Electrlcal - Metal Box-- - 8way - Nos

I457700 - ELTE-Electrical - Telephone wire -2 Pair-Finolex -
9omt6 - Nos

I

. Total ordGr value. , .

anO patse twenty ftve Only.

AFPROVED



Paqe(sr 2 Of 2

Wartaifty

Advance Paid

Other Tems

Purchase Order
l9 0l 2023 l5:43:00 Original / Offi(e copy / Purchase Div.Copy

Nit

NIL

We reserve be righl to rejec{ items nol confo.ming to quaf1y and specificatioris, above order b for stock replan6h
puoose
Nit

Nit

Nit

'Original invoice + copy of proof of delivery b required to process invoice for payment. DO NOT s€nd original invoice to
site. Original invoic€s ml'rsl be sent to HO office or purdEs€ site offce. Proof ot delivery/Dc can be sent by email.'

Completioo Date

Measumlent

Security

Remarks

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot SlubatD E.a..p?*

,o, *-rr'\* aa,

;":"-'"u), br w>)
oale I JJ_
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